Texas Spring Classic Class List (2016)

Friday 4:00 PM

Class
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9.

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.
15.
16.

Description

Model Adult

WH 15.2 & Under Amateur Specialty
SSH Trail Pleasure E/W

RH Country Pleasure E/W

WH Park Pleasure Specialty

.OGB FG 4 & Under E/W

WH Trail Pleasure AOT Specialty E/W
RH Trail Pleasure Adult E/W

WH Ponies 60” & Under Amateur
Specialty

WH Lite Shod Open 3-Gait E/W

RH Flat Shod Open

WH Amateur Specialty

OGB FG Sr. Rider 55 & Over
(horse/rider combo) E/W

Amateur Country Pleasure Adult E/W
RH Amateur

WH Trail Pleasure Adult Specialty E/W
RH Style Pleasure Open

16a OGB Speed E/W

BREAK 45 min

17.

18.
19.
20.

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.

WH Lite Shod 4 & Under Open
Specialty E/W

WH Show Pleasure Amateur Specialty
RH Pleasure Racking

WH Trail Pleasure 4 & Under Open
Specialty E/W

WH Built Up Youth Specialty

WH Classic Park Specialty

WH Park Performance Amateur

RH Western Pleasure

RH Show Pleasure Open

SSH Open Specialty Western

WH Lite Shod Amateur Specialty E/W
RH Stallions Mares & Geldings Open
OGB Novice Riders

RH Speed Open Flat Shod (Stake)

31

. WH Stallions Mares & Geldings Open

Saturday — 2:00 P.M.

32
33

34
35
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37
38

39
40
41
42
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44

45
46
47

. Model Youth

. OGB Lead Line 8 @ under (no entry
fee)

. WH Lite Shod Ladies Specialty E/W

. WH Trail Pleasure Youth Specialty E/W

. WH Lite Shod 4 & under Amateur
Specialty E/W

. RH Country Pleasure Lite Shod E/W

. WH Trail Pleasure 4 & under Amateur
Specialty E/W

. OGB FG Youth 12 & under E/W

. OGB FG Adult E/W

. Amateur Country Pleasure Youth E/W

. OGB FG Youth 13 through 17 E/W

. WH Trail Pleasure Canter E/W

. WH Equitation Riders 17 & under
Specialty

. SSH Open Specialty Championship W

. RH Flat Shod Open Championship

. RH Show Pleasure Open Championship

BREAK 1 HOUR

48.
49.

50.
51.
52.
53.

54.
55.

56.
57.

58.

RH Pleasure Racking Championship
WH Lite Shod Amateur Specialty
Championship E/W

RH Style Pleasure Open Championship
OGB FG Youth Championship E/W
Amateur Country Pleasure
Championship E/W

WH Show Pleasure Amateur Specialty
Championship

RH Trail Pleasure Championship E/W
WH Lite Shod Open 3-Gait
Championship E/W

RH Amateur Championship

WH Park Pleasure Specialty
Championship

WH Trail Pleasure Canter
Championship E/W

59. RH Western Pleasure Championship
60. WH Built Up Youth Specialty
Championship

BREAK 10 Min

61. WH 15.2 & under Amateur Specialty
Championship

62. OGB FG Adult Championship E/W

63. WH Park Performance Amateur
Championship

64. WH Equitation Riders 17 & under
Specialty Championship

65. WH Amateur Specialty Championship

66. WH Trail Pleasure Specialty
Championship E/W

67. RH Country Pleasure Championship
E/W

68. WH Classic Park Specialty
Championship

68a OGB Speed Championship E/W

69. WH Ponies 60” & under Amateur
Specialty Championship

70. RH Grand Championship

71. WH Grand Championship



TWH Built Up
2. WH 15.2 & Under Amateur Specialty

8. WH Ponies 60” & Under Amateur Specialty

11. WH Amateur Specialty

18. WH Show Pleasure Amateur Specialty

21. WH Built Up Youth Specialty

23. WH Park Performance Amateur

31. WH Stallions Mares & Geldings Open

53. WH Show Pleasure Amateur Specialty
Championship

60. WH Built Up Youth Specialty Championship

61. WH 15.2 & under Amateur Specialty
Championship

63. WH Park Performance Amateur
Championship

65. WH Amateur Specialty Championship

69. WH Ponies 60” & under Amateur Specialty
Championship

71. WH Grand Championship

TWH Lite Shod

9. WH Lite Shod Open 3-Gait E/W

17. WH Lite Shod 4 & Under Open Specialty
E/W

27. WH Lite Shod Amateur Specialty E/W

34. WH Lite Shod Ladies Specialty E/W

36. WH Lite Shod 4 & under Amateur Specialty
E/W

49. WH Lite Shod Amateur Specialty
Championship E/W

55. WH Lite Shod Open 3-Gait Championship
E/W

TWH Park Pleasure

5. WH Park Pleasure Specialty

22. WH Classic Park Specialty

57. WH Park Pleasure Specialty Championship
68. WH Classic Park Specialty Championship

TWH Trail Pleasure

6. WH Trail Pleasure AOT Specialty E/W

15. WH Trail Pleasure Adult Specialty E/W

20. WH Trail Pleasure 4 & Under Open Sp. E/W

35. WH Trail Pleasure Youth Specialty E/W

38. WH Trail Pleasure 4 & under Amateur
Specialty E/W

43. WH Trail Pleasure Canter E/W

58. WH Trail Pleasure Canter Championship
E/W

66. WH Trail Pleasure Specialty Championship
E/W

Amateur Country Pleasure

13. Amateur Country Pleasure Adult E/W

41. Amateur Country Pleasure Youth E/W

52. Amateur Country Pleasure Championship
E/W

TWH Versatility

1. Model Adult

32. Model Youth

44. WH Equitation Riders 17 & under Specialty
64. WH Equitation Riders 17 & under Specialty
Championship

RH Built Up
14. RH Amateur

16. RH Style Pleasure Open

25. RH Show Pleasure Open

28. RH Stallions Mares & Geldings Open
47. RH Show Pleasure Open Championship
50. RH Style Pleasure Open Championship
56. RH Amateur Championship

70. RH Grand Championship

RH Pleasure Racking
19. RH Pleasure Racking
48. RH Pleasure Racking Championship

RH Flat Shod
10. RH Flat Shod Open
46. RH Flat Shod Open Championship

RH Speed Flat Shod
30. RH Speed Open Flat Shod (Stake)

RH Country Pleasure

4. RH Country Pleasure E/W

37. RH Country Pleasure Lite Shod E/W

67. RH Country Pleasure Championship E/W

RH Trail Pleasure
7. RH Trail Pleasure Adult E/W
54. RH Trail Pleasure Championship E/W

RH Western Pleasure
24. RH Western Pleasure
59. RH Western Pleasure Championship

Spotted Saddle Horse

3. SSH Trail Pleasure E/W

26. SSH Open Specialty Western

45. SSH Open Specialty Championship W

Open Gaited Breed

5a. OGB FG 4 & Under E/W

12. OGB FG Sr. Rider 55 & Over (horse/rider
combo) E/W

16a OGB FB Speed E/W

29. OGB Novice Riders

33. OGB Lead Line 8 @ under (no entry fee)

39. OGB FG Youth 12 & under E/W

40. OGB FG Adult E/W

42. OGB FG Youth 13 through 17 E/W

51. OGB FG Youth Championship E/W

62. OGB FG Adult Championship E/W

68a OGB Speed Championship E/W




